Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

SILVERBANK SHERIDAN
SILVERBANK SYLVESTER
LOCHLEA MELBA
SILVERBANK NEMELSIA
LOCHLEA MELESIA

LOCHLEA MELVEENA

Equine Registry

DoB

1997
17-Oct-1994
25-Oct-1987
02-Aug-2005
1985

1988

Sex

Stallion

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg
336
302
942
2172
793

1000

Siblings

Sire

LOCH SLOY MELOG (IMP)
MOELBRYN DAFFYD
LOCH SLOY MELOG (IMP)
SILVERBANK MELANION
LOCH SLOY MELOG (IMP)

LOCH SLOY MELOG (IMP)
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SILVERBANK SIMPLE SERENE (1998)

Dam

KAYEL NEMESIA
KAYEL NEMESIA
KAYEL NEMESIA
KAYEL NEMESIA
KAYEL NEMESIA

KAYEL NEMESIA

https:/lequineregistry.net



